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Maureen Buckley, Couns 
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Fall Meetings of  
Student Affairs 

Committee 
 

9/3 
9/17 
10/1 
10/15 
10/29 
11/12 
12/3 
12/17 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AGENDA 
December 17, 2008 

Sue Jameson Room 
10:00 a.m. - 12:00pm 

 
Approval of Agenda 
Approval of Minutes - attached 
 
REPORTS 

 
Chair’s Report   
SAEM Report  
Associated Students Report   
ACE Report   
Liaison Report  

 
BUSINESS  
 

1.   Rationale for repairing the base related to academic 
advising (bring Dec. 3rd packet) 

 
2.   Update on Fairness Board (T.C. 11:00 a.m. - D. Grant 

and L. Holmstrom) 
 
3.   Development of questions for after hours services 

survey - attachment 
 


